6.14.01	·.
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) F 07 - 03 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	3 - 2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	
To the Henerale Commissioner of De	Ille Blief (mil) Statis and in the control of the c
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Universal Health, L.L.C. 311 Union Avenue Rutherford, NJ 07070 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Limited Liability Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Merger Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:IIniversal_Health, L.L.C. Internal Address:
Other Change of Address Execution Date:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1072001 1070443 1074294 1400076
Additional number(s) attached Yes 🕌 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Steven R. Antico, Esq. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_365.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Cole Schotz, et al., Court Plaza North, 25 Main Street	8. Deposit account number: N/A
City: Hackensack State: NJ Zip: 07601	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 002322 FRAME: 0856

Recordation Form Cover Sheet

Trademarks Only

4. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) (Continued)

1221258

1024273

1069577

947135

818619

807076

806285

803344

789317

38057/0001-1176229.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002322 FRAME: 0857

Name/Old Address

Universal Health, L.L.C. 311 Union Avenue Rutherford, New Jersey 07070

Name/New Address

Universal Health, L.L.C. 464 Broad Street Glen Rock, New Jersey 07452

Registration Numbers

- 1. 1646399
- 2. 1072001
- 3. 1070443
- 4. 1074294
- 5. 1400076
- 6. 1221258
- 7. 1024273
- 8. 1069577
- 9. 947135
- 10. 818619
- 11. 807076
- 12. 806285
- 13. 803344
- 14. 789317

Signed:

Steven R. Antico, Esq.

Dated:

June 1, 2001

38057/0001-1176229.1

RECORDED: 06/14/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002322 FRAME: 0858